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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachana Aithal3535
Pacific West

9.350 9.700 9.4009.750 38.200
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kayla Agpoon3534
Pacific West

9.425 9.125 9.2509.600 37.400
3T 9 2 6T 2T

2T

Christy Huang3542
Pacific West

9.250 9.575 9.3259.250 37.400
9T 2 6T 4 2T

2T

Antonia Doyle3527
Novato

9.550 9.375 9.0759.375 37.375
1 4 4 11 4 

4 

Sydney Guidara3513
Deltchev

9.325 9.175 9.4509.350 37.300
7 7T 5 1 5 

5 

Danielle Griffin3512
Deltchev

9.025 9.175 9.2259.550 36.975
14 7T 3 9T 6 

6 

Hailey Chow3537
Pacific West

9.450 8.875 9.3509.225 36.900
2 13 8 3 7 

7 

Jillian Montella3516
Deltchev

9.000 9.325 9.2758.975 36.575
15T 5 10 5 8 

8 

Isabel McGaughy3551
West Coast

9.425 9.000 9.2258.825 36.475
3T 12 13 9T 9 

9 

Jordan Williamson3522
Deltchev

9.300 8.650 9.2509.250 36.450
8 17 6T 6T 10 

10 

Leilani Segarra3545
Pacific West

9.400 9.050 8.7259.000 36.175
5 11 9 13 11 

11 

Masyn Navarro3517
Deltchev

9.250 8.700 9.2508.925 36.125
9T 16 11 6T 12 

12 

Maeve O'Brien3532
Novato

9.000 9.400 8.6258.750 35.775
15T 3 14 14 13T

13T

Alyssa Valera3547
Pacific West

9.150 9.100 8.9008.625 35.775
12 10 15 12 13T

13T

Sofia Jordan3530
Novato

9.200 8.825 8.5008.400 34.925
11 14 16 15 15 

15 

Mary Burgess3524
Novato

8.800 8.725 7.8007.925 33.250
17T 15 17 17 16 

16 

Jocelyn Hernandez3504
Aerials

8.800 7.775 8.1507.250 31.975
17T 18 18 16 17 

17 

Gracie Lee3515
Deltchev

9.050 9.200 0.0008.900 27.150
13 6 12 18 18 

18 
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